N52668
The Standard

→ ENGINE LOG

ASA-SE-1

ENGIN	NE RECORD - GENERAL INFORM	MATION
MANUFACTURER Lycoming	MODEL TO	-360-A1B6d (A1B6D)
SERIAL L-17339-51A		TYPE CERTIFICATE /E/O
THIS ENGINE IS CURRENTLY INSTALLED IN AIRCRAFT	N52668-	CESSNA- 177RG
9N 177105 1241		
MINIMUM OCTANE FUEL	OIL GRADE SUMMER	WINTER
MAGNETO TIME	POINT SETTING	FIRING ORDER
SPARK PLUG GAP		
MFG. RECOMMENDED OVERHAUL AT	HOUR	RS.

The Standard



DATE	RECOSONIG TACH	LOGBOOK ENTRY 10-360-A1B6D 11/13/87 L-17339-51A ES.)	
19	TIME		
		0.0 SMOH	
		Engine given routine major overhaul. Mandatory Lycoming bulletins and applicable Lycoming A.D.'s thru issue 87-21 C/W. Chrome plated cylinders. For details of overhaul, reference work order BG-1 this agency. Engine block tested and determined airworthy. Accessories Overhauled/Supplied with engine: Magneto S/N 914399KT, Fuel Inj S/N 16352, Flow Divider S/N 68F, Starter S/N 59380, New Bendix harness, New AC41234 Fuel Pump, 8 ea New RHM38E Spark Plugs. END.	
		Clydesdale Aircraft Corp.	
		3850 E. 5th AVE.	
		COLUMBUS, OHIO	
		Approved Repair Station No. 2723	
		Dene Dan	
		GENE L. SPRANG AUTH. SIG.	

The second secon	LOUGH A CALL THE LOUGH TO THE PARTY OF THE P	COMMITTER BOTH A STREET		
DATE 1987	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
11-24	4-87,	TA	CH T1,	ME 26.96 HRS HOBBS TIME 403,20 HRS
				TIME 2788 HRS- THIS ENGINE WAS
-1				0 N52668 THIS DATE, OIL SYSTEM
00.		The second second second second	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	WITH AEROSHELL STOO NON DETERGENT
50		Lating the second secon		WAS PERFORMED AND OPERATION
	WAS	NO	RMAL	- REPLACED ALCORE EGT PROBE
	NO3	CYA	MOR	R. Bonar J. Smuss A+P1332455
1-20-88	TACH	TIME	38.7HR	5 HOBBS 414.6 - TSMOH 11.8 HRS- A/C TOTAL
		The state of the s	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	INNUAL INSPECTION COMPLETED THIS
	DATE	COM	PRESS	on CHECKED No1-72%, No2-70%, No3-
	75%	No.4-	73%	MAG TIMING CHECKED, FUEL SCREEN
				conta

DATE 1988	RECORDING TACH TIME	FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1-20-88	(CONT)	CHEC	KRD. S	PARK PLUGS CHECKED, INTAKE FILTER
	CHECI	CFD (VK-E	XHAUSI MUPPS INSPECTSO, ENGINE
	COMP.	ARTM	FAT V	454FD DOWN AS WEGESSARY, GROUND
	RUN	PFRA	ORME	DEPERATION NORMAC
			Bono	Dowe AHP 1332455
				ATJURINES DE LE REMONDIA LA RISTA DE LA RESTA DELA RESTA DEL RESTA DE LA RESTA
36.55				子子,一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一种一
				是"我们是我们是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个
				THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
				Figure 1 and the angle of the contract of the

DATE 1988	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
			DATE	1-20-88 HOURS TAGH TIME 38.745
		I CE	RTIFY TH	AT THIS ENGINE HAS TSO 11.8 HRS.
		BE	IN INSPE	CTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
		AN	ANN	UXL INSPECTION AND
		W	AS DETER	MINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY.
		CIC	NULLON	Bona Januar AXP1332455 IA
		310	LINED T	anagement ATTICTOR
4-10	-88	The state of the s	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	73.54RS, 46.64RS TSO. CHANGED
	012	DR.	41 n ED	OIL COOLFR, REPLACED OIL FILTER.
	014	FILTA	RINT	FRIOR INSPECTED OK, SERVICED ENG ONC
	WITH	+ 15 m	50 At	ROSHELL-GROUND RUN OK.
				129mse AHP 1332455

DATE 1989	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
3-3-89	179.96	- 25	153.0	SMOHH STAD
	piff	comp	#1 78	72 76 78 77 Changed oil
	+ + 1./	Ken,	f:Her	found OK. Serviced with 15 w 50 Acroshell
	Tight	ened	605e 0	il dipstick housing, Secured loose right side
	engin	e bar	Ple,	notalled new whistler hole on engine breaker
				king case half bot near litting ring.
				et this engine was inspected in accordance
				al inspection and have found it to
	be 11	giru	onthe	condition at this time.
				Meny Sell AHP 320600103 T.A.
		TERM		

DATE 1989	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6-13:89	221-69		194.	73 SMOH
	Chano	se c	0.1	nd Filter, Run engine and check for leaks.
			0 2	OIS Aeroskell 15W-50
			@#	CFO-100 ghampion Filter element
				Daniel S. Morrisses
				A-357-22-72-60
92-12-90			3102.60	
	1.2	DIFF:	"72"	76 376 40 76
	2.)	SECO	RED	DIL DIPSTICK HOUSING.
	3,)	REPL	TOED K	H. MUFFLER SCHT TUBE.
				NO. IN ACCORD. ON ANNUAL INSP. + HAVE DETERMINED
17	0/3E 11	med	VOETHY	construct st THIS TIME, Alma Tening
				181042041

DATE 19_9/	RECORDING TACH TIME	FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
02-19	462.74		3223,90	T.S.M.O.H. 435.7-8
L	DIFF:	") 75	2) 74	75 "76
2.	REMA	RED	#25	# STACK.
			ALT. B	
	/	1100	E/NS/	THIS ENG. IN ACCORD. W/AN ANNUAL
_//	50. +	HAN	EDE	TERMINED IT TO BE IN AIRMORTHY
	DNOIS	700	15 7	HIS TIME. Chen Ce Theing 19104201A.
				LANCE TO A MANAGEMENT OF A STANDARD BOOK OF A STAND

DATE 1952	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
-20-92	0658,8		631.9	SMOH
		Drain	red oi	and changed fifter, checked fifter, no made
		found	Inst	falled new crojoo fifter and serviced eng.
		with	15 W.	D Heroshell. No leaks noted on run up.
				the til
				Steve Bilel Atp 320600103
		T E	100000	

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRI
	retu	ordance	with currer vice. Pertin	nponent identified below was repaired and inspected in int Federal Air Regulations and was found airworthy for ment details of the repair are on file at this agency under 5745
			el <u>10</u> –360	Signed Demir My
	Dat	te <u>10-9</u>	<u>-92</u>	Signed Comment of the second o
				for
	+			G & N AIRCRAFT, INC.
				CRS#MW2R020L
				1701 East Main St., Griffith, IN 46319 Telephone: (219) 924-7110

DATE	RECORDING TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS
19	Disassembled - Inspected - Repaired as necessary - Re-
	assembled and tested using the following parts: 1-#LW12944
	gasket kit; 8-#75060 rod bolts; 8-#LW12186 rod nuts; 1-#AN
	8-14A crank bolts; 4-#LW11021 main bearing; 8-#74673 pistor
	ring; 4-#73998 piston ring; 8-#71907 crank plates; 8-#LW-
	14820 crank clips; 4-#STD2180 cyl drain hoses; 4-#73810 -
	counterweight bushings; 8-#72877R lifter bodies; 4-#LW14077
	piston pins; 8-#LW11775 piston pin plugs; 2-#MS21919DG12 -
	clamp; 1-#LW11713 spring; 2-#LW13641 mag coupling; 2-#14W-
	21696 cw pins; 2-#72797 cw pins; 2-#72801R recon counter-
	weights; 1-#CH48110 oil filter; 1-#1028B ball; 4-#STD2013
	o'ring; 1-#MS16625-1100 ring; 1-#LW10342 oil pump body;
	1-#LW10286 gear assy; 1-#LW12700 hose; 1-#LW16266-25-38 -
	clamp; 1-#LW12920 prop governor line; 1-#LW12347 plate; 1-
- The second sec	#MS9144-01 gasket; 1-#I0-360 Reman Crankcase Exch; 2-#I0-
	360 Cylinder studs outright; 4=#MS20823-6D elbows; 6-#17C- 21191 keys; 4-#72050 keys.
	21191 Keys; 4-#72050 KeysEND

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE

At date of engine	overhaul_Septemb	er 1st, 1992	
	IO-360-A1B6D	1	
Engine model: _	MA /	1/. //	

Authorized Signature

AD & REV#	REV DATE	APPLIC. SB#	ONE TIME	RECURRING
64-16-05		298	X	
66-06-03		439		<u> </u>
66-20-04		307	X	
67-22-06		305B	X	
71-05-02		326, 327	X	
71-11-02		328	X	
73-23-01		367R	X	
75-08-09		381B, 385C	X	
75-09-15		382	X	
			The second secon	Continued

COMPLIANCE RECORD

S/N_L-17339-51A W/C	<u> 45745</u>
C/W complied with, P/C/W previgasly compli	ed with, N/A not applicable.
C/W complied with, P/C/W previously complied CRS MW2R020L Crus & lendel	
NEXT COMPLIANCE HRS. & DATE	METHOD OF COMPLIANCE
	N/A
At Next Overhaul	N/A
	N/A N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	Continued

AIRWORTHINESS DIRECTIVE

At date of engine overhaul September 1st, 1992

Engine model: 10-360-A1B6D

Authorized Signature

AD & REV#	REV DATE	APPLIC. SB#	ONE TIME	RECURRING
78-23-10		428, 429,430	X	
79-04-05		433A	X	
81-18-04 R2	06-07-82	455D, 456D	X	
87-10-06 R1	09-01-89	477A	X	
90-04-06 R1	02-15-90	488A	X	
91-14-22		475A	X	
92-12-05		501B	X	
92-15-16		CF1-92	X	
-END				

COMPLIANCE RECORD

S/N_L-17339-51A W/	O <u>45745</u>
C/W complied with, P/C/W previously comp CRS MW2R020L form / lend	lied with, N/A not applicable.
CRS MW2R020L Jam & /bull	
NEXT COMPLIANCE HRS. & DATE	METHOD OF COMPLIANCE
	N/A
	N/A P/C/W New Impellers Installed
	N/A
	C/W Installed new prop gov. line
	C/W Modified Crankgear
	N/A
	N/A
-END	••••••••••••

A SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY				
DATE 1992	RECORDING	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
194	TIME			
11-21	63421		-0-	
				INSTALLED THIS ENG IN A/E N 52668
				Sh 177 R61241 IN ACCORD. WESSMA
				SERV. MAN ROW-OP V + ADV. OK,
05-09	683,3	7 TAC		49,6 T.S.M.O.H.
12)	DIEE.	1)	71 2	65 72 4) 76
2.)	REPA	REN	100.	EAK # 4 INTAKE DIPE.
37	4			LIER SHROVD.
		us	V12 10	50. THIS ENG. IN ACCORD. WIN ANNUAL
11	150.4			FRMINED IT TOBE IN NIRWORTHY COND.
A	T-141	5 -1	ME.	Mul 1910420 14

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
7-2-	93.	TACH	726.	
(.)	0,0	EF	CLTER	Charge, SERVICE with Multigrook 15w-50
	CUT	FIL	FER -	NO METAL FOUND -
			and	oug D. Bonk A-P # 332529525
32394	835,95	T.T.	202.18	T. S, M. O, H.
	DIFF	The second of th	38 °7	2 3) 70 4.) 72
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE			011	FILLER TUBE,
3,)	REPL	BCIE	CAB	IN HEAT SCAT HOSE,
	/	HAV	11151	THIS ENG. IN ACCORD. W/AN ANNUAL
	NSD.	4 14	SVE	PETERMINED IT TO SE IN AIGHORTHY
	COND	mor	1	HIS TIME. Menta Reinge
				1910420 14

RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1001,68		367,91	
		1)	2) 2) 4.)
		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PADVISORY OA-SIBA THERMOSTATIC
ALCOHOL: THE STATE OF THE STATE			
			DALL (4) FOUR INTAKE PIPES.
			ED R/B COVERS.
	•	The second secon	DONE SPARK PLUG,
			THIS EE-ENG. IN ACCORD. WAN ANNUAL
			. & HAVE DETERMINED IT TO BE IN AIR-
			THON AT THIS THE Leave
			ALAN C. HEINZE
			A&P 1910420 I.A.
	TACH TIME (001, 68) 2) 2)	TIME FLIGHT 1001,68 — 1) DIEN 2) YW 3) RES 4) TIGH 5) REN WOR	TACH TIME TODAYS FLIGHT SERVICE 1001,68 — 367,91 1) DIEF! "7 2) YW OWNE 3) RESERVE 4) TIGHT SERVICE 1 HAVE INSP

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
6.6.95	1028.	85		
			AND F	ILTER. CUT OPEN FILTER - NO METAL FOUND. INSTALLED
	NEW C	4 4810	3 FILTE	R. SERVICED W/ FOTS AFROSHELL 15W50 OIL.
	The second secon	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	The state of the s	INTAKE GASKET ON #2 CYLINDER, LEAK NO OK
				Peter D. Janh A+P 172602308
12-1-	95 7	ACH.	1090.	03 TSMOH 455.82
Ch	ANGEO	orl .	rorL	FILTER, SERVICED WITH 7 DTS AFFOSHELL
	(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Service of the servic		ER, NO METAL FOUND.
				anthony J. Bonk AP 332527525 F.A.

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
3/22/96	1096.76		462.99	
	Diff 1)	350	2)/50 3)	780 40 50
2)	Change	Dils	tilen -	Cut open filter no metal found - Installed CH48103
	016 4140	+ ser	ned en	g. w/Aeroshell 15w500il
3	Cleaned	, grape	ed, And	Nother Spack plugs
4)	Retorau	ed M	Rocken	Box cover Boits
5.	Secured	map	Live	
6.	Tomo	1.000	154 A	0 93-02-05- fuel INSECTION hel line Insp.
	The second secon			DE NEWT ANNUAL
	has bee	n deta	emined	TO be IN AN ARRIVATHY CORD OF THIS TIME
				Eng. has been Enspected I.A.WAN 100 ha Frep And To be IN AN ARENDATHY COND MY THIS TIME. Joseph R Chiero At P 355749271
			0	

	DATE 1956	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
22	Mar 96	1096.76		3118,8	
				The second secon	that this engine has been inspected -
			and,	605 be	en determined to be in airworthy condition.
-			a+ 7	415	me. Steve Bilek. Here Bile AHP 320600103 TA.
7	25-95	Tac+ 11	49.26		The Deligation of the second o
-					HER- et open fiter no mersel found
					103-016 Hiter & serviced and w/ 7 QTS of Alorshall
		15w50	, lan	eng. 1.	losoph Policier Ast 355 249271
					Joseph 7 Chéco

DATE 19_C'7	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
14 Mar 97	1198.6		3220.7	TSMOH 1171.7 TSpartial 04564.4
			Drain	ed oil, removed and opened oil Litter-
*			STATE OF THE PARTY	etal found. Installed CH48103 oil
				- Replentished engine with 15 w 50
			Aero	
		, T. 72. S	Cleane	I and regapped spark plugs. Replaced 4 spark
			pluss a	Je to wear (RHM 38 F5)
			Diff a	ompression #174/80 #2 74/80 #3 76/80 #4 77/20
				ved all nocherbox cover botts
			-	d magneto for repair. Installed magneto
1		1	PN DA	1LN-2021 (10-382555-11) Ser#914399
			Over	auled by RLB Accessory Service W/o 97/4/
				continued on next page ->

DATE	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY, (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
		Co	ntinue	l from preveous page
		AD	96-12	-07 complied with New mas coupling
				323 Installed
		toxto	on Ly	coming SB 526 Complied with at
			fine	Steve Bikk
				The Bill 149 320600103 IA
14 Mar 9	1198.6		3220.7	
		Ic	ertify	that this engine has been inspected in
		accor	dance	with an Annual inspection and has
		been c	Veterno	ned to be in airworthy condition at
				Steve Bilek
				The Bill APP 320600103 IA

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
14 Mar 97	1197.6		3220,7	
		Comp	lied u	14 AD 83-02-05 Inspected fuel
		injec	160	nes found ok. for service.
				the Bill APP 320600103

DATE 19_99	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
5/04/99	1313.4	The same of the sa	The state of the s	75MOH 1286.5
	Drin	ed oi	1 - Rem	oved opened and inspected oil pooler fifter;
	16	metal	noted.	Installed new CHYP103 oil fifter and
			The state of the s	
	D: 110	ompres	5100	with 15 W50 Acroshell #1 75/80 #2 74/80 #3 76/80 #4 74/80
				ed all spark plugs
	I ce	t.fr	that 7	his engine his been inspected in accordance
	with	an A	nual.	tuspection and has been determined to be
				dition at this time.
				to seil
				Steve Bilet 14 320600103 IA

J A AIR CENTER DuPage Airport/WestChicago, IL. 60185 p 1 ENGINE LOG #1 Repair Station #NF2R029L Type CESSNA 177RG

N # 52668 S/N 177RG1241

REC. HR. METER 1376

TSMOH

ENGINE MODEL ENGINE S/N

OIL AND FILTER CHANGE-CHANGED DIL AND FILTER. OPENED AND INSPECTION THE FILTER. SERVICED THE ENGINE WITH 8 QTS OF 15W50 AEROSHELL OIL AND A NEW FILTER P/N CH48103. GROUND RAN AND LEAK CHECKED. THE AIRCRAFT, ENGINE, APPLIANCE, OR COMPONENT IDENTIFIED WAS REPAIRED & INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT REGULATIONS OF THE FEDERAL AVIATION AGENCY AND IS APPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE. PERTINENT DETAILS OF THE REPAIR ARE ON FILE AT THIS REPAIR STATION UNDER W.O. # 7212 DATE: 11-24-99 SIGNED: LEONEL C. FRITZ For J.A. AIR CENTER, DUPAGE AIRPOR

F.A.A. APPROVED REPAIR STATION

DATE 2000	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
1/28/00	1396.94		3419.04	75MOH 1370.04
	Draine	1 001	· Rem	oved opened and inspected oil filter; No
				talled now CH48103 oil filter (Oil sample
	taken		The state of the s	at this time.) Replentish engine with 15 W50
	Aerosl	The same of the sa		
	Diff	Compr	ession	#1 68/80 #2 74/80 # 3 67/80 #4 74/80
	Cleque	a, ca	sped o	nd notated all spark pluss.
			The second secon	plugs with New RHM 38 E's
				Hied oil filler tube.
	Retorg	ved a	11 rock	er 60x cover screws.
	-			Steve Bileh Att 320600103
				Steve Bileh Att 320600103

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
4/28/00	1396.94			75M0H 1370.04
7 /		T	certit	that this engine has been inspected in
	accord	fance	with a	n Annual Inspection and has been teterminel
	to be	in a1	rworth,	Le condition at this time.
				Steve Bileh AtP 320600103 IA
				the ail

1,18		TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN	ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH MAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE &	TIONS IUMBER OF
	TIME	FLIGHT	NIC	I WALL HAMLE THE DEDATE SAPILITY TERE BARN BAPTER SOND POPULATION CONTINUES.	: ENTRIES.)
			IVU	orthwest Flyers Inc.	
	77770		Scha	numburg Regional Airport	
	52668				
D	ate-4/02/01	Tach	time 1422.	4 Total time-3444.5 TSMOH-1395.5	
ע	ramed on. 1	removed	, opened as	nd inspected oil filter: Checked OK Installed now	
	1140102 011	miler. Se	erviced eng	gine with Aerochell 15W50	
D	iff. Compre	ession #1	73/80, #2	73/80, #3 74/80, #4 74/80.	
C	leaned, gap	ped and	rotated all	spark plugs	
R	eplaced #3	cyl. rock	erbox cove	er gaeket	
R	etorqued all	rockerb	ox cover so	crews.	
	certify that	at this er	ngine has	been inspected in accordance with an Annual	
Ir	spection	and has	heen deter	rmined to be in airworthy condition at this time.	
e inches parties and	-Spection !	ina mas	C4 D	inflied to be in all worthy condition at this time.	
			Sieve B	Bilek A&P 320600103 I.A.	
		4	Me		
-	1				

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
10-8	5-01			Drain vil and change filler, did a
-/ac	6 143	8		cil analysis dervice engine with 7 gts
				of 30/65 Aeroshell. Anstalled e Tenis
				Heater system I/Ah munichasto instruction
				Heater system I/Ah munification instruction Oil analysis came back normal.
			Date	10-25-01 Engine Time 1438
			accor	alled the TAS-100 preheater system S/N 33110 in rdance with Tanis Aircraft Services instructions drawings No. 100 A - 1-1-23
				Richard Trimble Mechanic# 11-19 480864969

C/W AD 93-02-05 by inspection in accordance with SB 342A. Recurring action is due every 100 hours and annual. AD 2000-18-53E D/N/A. No record of the oil filter adapter plate being removed since engine O/H 9-1-92. Cleaned, gapped and rotated 7 spark plugs. Replaced 1 spark plug with a new part. Cleaned fuel injectors. Drained engine oil, drained oil cooler, inspected oil filter and suction screen. Installed a new oil filter. Replaced engine oil quick drain. Replenished oil supply with 8 quarts of Aero Shell 15W50 oil. Replaced gaskets and seals on all 4 intake tubes. Checked and adjusted the mag timing. Washed engine and lubricated engine controls. Compression is as follows: #1-76/80, #2-7/2/80, #3-76/80, #4-72/80. Idle and mixture adjusted. // Charles E. Man

222384071 A/P

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS FLIGHT	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	FNTRIES MUST BE	ENDORSED WITH NAME, RAT	REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF GES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)		
		March	28, 2003	N52668	Tach: 1566.7	Engine log.		
	Drained engine oil, removed and cut old oil filter, no contamination noted. Installed a heli-coil in #3 intake where the threads were pulled out. Replaced the gasket on #3 cylinder. Ground run, ops were normal.							
						2730965 A/P		

.

.

DATE 19	RECORDING TACH TIME	TODAYS	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF INSPECTIONS, TESTS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS ENTRIES MUST BE ENDORSED WITH NAME, RATING AND CERTIFICATE NUMBER OF MECHANIC OR REPAIR FACILITY. (SEE BACK PAGES FOR OTHER SPECIFIC ENTRIES.)
				43
				200

J A AIR CENTER DuPage Airport/WestChicago, IL. 60185 P 2

Repair Station #NF2R029L ENGINE LOG #1

Type CESSNA 177RG TT

N # 52668 TSMOH

S/N 177RG1241 REC. HR. METER 1220

ENGINE MODEL ENGINE S/N

Found the fuel injector servo leaking badly during gear warning repairs-

Removed the fuel injector servo P/N 2524054-4, S/N 16352 and sent to B&S Aircraft Parts for inspection. Reinstalled the injector after overhaul and update to a 2524054-11. Set the idle speed and mixture. Adjusted the gear warning cam as per Cessna 177RG service manual.

The aircraft, engine, appliance, or component identified was repaired & inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Agency and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under W.O. # 4150 Date: 9-18-97 Signed: LEONEL C. FRITZ According to Chicago, IL 60185

F.A.A. Approved Repair Station #NF2R029L